11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 29
09/04/2023 - 11:41

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod5

3
4

DJORDJEVIC, Janko
SULETIC, Vukasin

Grupa2o0d5

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

STANKOVSKI, Dragan
BEZBRADICA, Luka
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
STEVANOVIC, Vukasin
TEMELKOSKI, Damjan
LICANIN, Pavle
PANIOT, Andrii

Grupa3od5

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ILIC, Nikola

RADOVIC, Nemanja
GRAHOVAC, Relja
DJURICIC, Nenad
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
LAZIN, Vuk

VERBIC, Karol

Grupa4 od5

O~NOUThS, WN P

ALIJEVIC, David
DJUKIC, Aleksandar
SUBOTIK, Emil
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
STOJCHESKI, Pavle
COLIC, Andrej
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
GLIGORIC, Djordje

Grupa5od5

O ~NO O WN -

ILIEV, Leonel

MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Matija
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen

KVIST, Mattias

SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
PETROVIC, Veliko

G.R.

08
10

08
09
10
10
09
07
09

09
07
08

09

08
09

08
07
07
05
05
07
10
09

10
09
08
05
03

10

Sk Tent
11. April

Skopje

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Crvena Zvezda
PVK Vardar 8

11. April

Novi Sad

11. April
Srem

PK Borac
PK Vracar
SWC Orion
11. April
11. April
11. April

Bonatti
Partizan
Skopje

11. April
Aqua Pro
Olymp, BL
11. April
Usce

Skopje

Proleter

11. April

Proleter
Soedertoern

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

41.03

41.02
40.86
40.44
38.67
40.00
40.85
40.96

36.06
33.19
30.81
27.77
30.20
31.16
34.98
38.38

35.91
32.81
30.35
26.73
29.90
31.14
34.80
36.81

35.57
31.59
30.31
26.28
28.59
30.92
33.60
36.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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